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Legend

Roads

Interstate Highway

US Highway

State Highway

Town Highway Class 1
Town Highway Class 2
Town Highway Class 3
Town Highway Class 4
Private

Driveway

Discontinued Road
Legal Trail

Ferry

Military - no public access
National Forest Highway
State Forest Highway

Proposed
Rivers

Driveways

Hydrants
| Drafting Site
a Dry Hydrant
Municipal Hydrant
ﬂﬁl Pressurized Hydrant
Townline

Emergency Service Zones

FootPrints

=

2

Airport

Solar Field

Alpine Trail Easiest
Alpine Trail Intermediate
Alpine Trail Advanced
Alpine Trail Expert
Alpine Glade Marked
Alpine Glade Not Marked
Building

Farm

Golf Course

Quarry

Park

Shopping Center
Stadium/Arena

Other

Addressing Error

®
®

Orange - Duplicated Addressed Building

Yellow - Unnumbered Building



Named Roads

A -

Al RPORT RD
Al RPORT RD
Al RPORT RD
Al RPORT RD

-B --

BARTON RD
BASSETT HL
BASSETT HL
BATTLEGROUND
BEAVER POND RD
BEECH TREE LN
BI G BASIN RD
BI G BASIN RD
BI G BASIN RD
Bl RCH TREE LN
Bl SBEE RD
BOYCE RD
BOYCE RD
BRAGG HI LL RD
BRAGG HI LL RD
BRAGG HI LL RD
BRAGG HI LL RD
BRAGG HI LL RD
BRAGG HI LL RD
BRAGG HI LL RD
BRAGG HI LL RD

- C --

CABIN LN
CAMPUS DR
CAREY RD
CAREY RD
CARROLL RD
CARRCLL RD
CARROLL RD
CARTWHEEL RD
CASTLE RD
CATAMOUNT LN
CENTER FAYSTON
CENTER FAYSTON
CENTER FAYSTON
CENTER FAYSTON
CENTER FAYSTON
CENTER FAYSTON
CENTER FAYSTON
CENTERFI RE RD
CHASE FALLS RD
CLARK RD

D --

DEER RUN LN
DOGAOOD RD
DUNBAR HILL RD
DUNBAR HILL RD
DUNBAR HILL RD

- FE--

FARM RD
FAYSTON HOLW

RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

Community

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
WAI TSFI ELD

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
WAI TSFI ELD
FAYSTON
FAYSTON

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
WAI TSFI ELD
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
WAI TSFI ELD
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON

FAYSTON
FAYSTON

Low

619
1129
1729
611

(=2}
ey

5
o

PRREPNRPRRPRRPREERR
© N

-
©
w

497
869
1547
1969
2467

135
339

129
207
175
271

689

1327
2407
3561
4269
4567

PR

PR

455
745

High

1128
1728
1968
618

406
704
160
162
222
96
28
2402
1244
68
280
192
638
868
1546
1968
2466
2500
134
338
496

68
68
128
438
270
206
466
516
152
76
1326
2406
3560
4268
4566
4598
686
198
78
164

432
208
454
744
950

800
416

Pages

11
10,11
5,10
11

18,19, 23
9

9

15

10

19

4

1,4

4

19

5

6

56
21
16, 20, 21
14, 16
14,18
18

20
20, 21
21

15

21
10,11
10

21

21

21

10

11

18

16
10, 16
10
9,10
4,9

16

23
19

10, 16
10, 16

14
23

FI DDLEHEAD RD
FI RE POND LN

-G --

GERMAN FLATS RD
GERMAN FLATS RD
GERMAN FLATS RD
GERMAN FLATS RD
GERMAN FLATS RD
GERMAN FLATS RD
GERMAN FLATS RD
GERMAN FLATS RD
GERMAN FLATS RD
GLEN VI EW RD
GLEN VI EW RD
GLEN VI EW RD
GWS DR

GRIGGS RD

- H --

HARRI S HL
HENRYS WAY
HENRYS WAY

HI DDENWOOD RD
HI DDENWOOD RD
HI DDENWOOD RD
HI GH COUNTRY RD
HI GH FALLS RD
HI GH RD
HOBART LN
HOFFMAN RD
HORSESHCE RD

K --

KEW VASSEUR RD
KEW VASSEUR RD
KEW VASSEUR RD
KLI SHEA DR

L --

LOCKWOOD BROOK RD
LONG TRAIL DR
LOCP RD

LOW RD

- M --

MAD ELLEN RD

MAD RI VER RESORT RD

MAD RI VER VW
MANLI N RD
MANLI N RD
MANSFI ELD RD
MANSFI ELD RD
MANSFI ELD RD
MANSFI ELD RD
MAPLE RI DGE RD
MAPLE RUN
MARBLE HILL RD
MARBLE HILL RD
M KHAL DR

M LL BROOK RD
M LL BROOK RD
M LL BROOK RD
M LL BROOK RD
M LL BROOK RD

Community

FAYSTON
FAYSTON

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
WARREN

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON

Low

-

627

1075
1331
1467
1797
2247
2473
2557
173

219

189
121

271

PRPPPR

1220
1302

PR R R

High

578
94

626
1074
1330
1466
1796
2246
2472
2556
2850
218
172
640
68
396

540
188
256
270
120
472
358
106
367
92

160
264

1301
1500
1219
58

218
48

142
173

360
142
453
96
234
653
54
381
480
150
149
224
1252
516
416
1186
1582
1966
2484

Pages

18, 23
19

19
19, 23
23
23
23,24
24,26

24,26
24
21
21
21
21
18

18,19
14,15
14
19
19
19
16
14
23
21

26

10, 16
10
16
18

23
26
13
23

21

13

14

23

23

15

18
14,15, 18
15

26

16

18

18,24

18, 20, 24, 25
20

18

18,19

19

18,19

M LL BROOK RD
M LL BROOK RD
M LL BROOK RD
M LL BROOK RD
M LL BROOK RD
M LL BROOK RD
M LL BROOK RD
M LL BROOK RD
M LL BROOK RD
MOULTON RD

MOULTON RD

MOUNT ELLEN RD

MOUNTAI N MEADOW LN

MURPHY RD
MJURPHY RD

- N --

FAYSTON RD
FAYSTON RD
FAYSTON RD
FAYSTON RD
FAYSTON RD
FAYSTON RD
FAYSTON RD
NELSON FARM RD
NUMBER NI NE RD

zzzzzzZz

-0 --

QLD CARRI AGE RD
OLD CENTER
FAYSTON RD
OLD DUXBURY RD
OLD MANSFI ELD RD
OLD MANSFI ELD RD
OLD QUARRY RD

P --

PHEN BASI N RD
PHEN BASI N RD
PHEN BASI N RD
PHEN BASI N RD
PINE TREE LN

PLEASANT LN

PCST OFFI CE RD

- R --

RABBI T RUN RD
RAI NBOW PATH
RANDELL RD
RANDELL RD
RANKI N RD
RANKI N RD
RASPBERRY LN
RED FOX DR

RI DGE RD

S -

S HOLLOW RD
SCHOOLHOUSE BK LN
SCHUSS PASS
SCHUSS PASS
SCHUSS PASS
SHADY TREE LN
SHARPSHOOTERS RD
SHARPSHOOTERS RD

Community

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
WAI TSFI ELD
FAYSTON
FAYSTON

FAYSTON
FAYSTON

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
DUXBURY

Low

2763
3253
5203
417

809

2485
3719
4571
5643

735

53

693

1971
2043
2759
3809
4023
163

37
657
1075

71

High

3252
3718
5642
808
1144
2762
4570
5202
5822
734
840
840
280
52
648

1970
2042
2758
3808
4022
4050
692
122
958

884
918

306
150
268
194

36
656
1074
1445
116
150
330

314
80
1282
1498
736
364
104
102
232

158
222
160
412
292
234
850
1890

Pages

14,15, 18
14,15

13

18, 20

18

18
12,13, 14
13

13

21

18,21

23

24

4,9

9

18,21
16

1,2

14,18
24

18
14,18
14
14
19
18
21

16
21
5,6,10
10
10
10
24
19
13

23

13
13
13
19
4,5
1

SHARPSHOOTERS RD
SHARPSHOOTERS RD
SLI DE BROOK RD
SM TH RD

SNOW HOLW

SNOWSI DE
STAGECOACH RD

STARK MOUNT VI EW RD

STONY FARM RD
STONY FARM RD
STONY HILL RD
STRONG RD
STRONG RD
SUGAR LEDGE RD
SUGAR LEDGE RD
SUGAR RUN LN
SUGAR RUN RD

.

TENNI'S COURT LN
TERRAFAY RD

TOP OF THE VALLEY RD

TOM GARAGE RD
TUCKER HI LL RD
TUCKER HI LL RD
TUCKER HI LL RD
TUCKER HI LL RD

U --

UPPER MOUNTAI N

-V --

VI LLAGE RD
VT ROUTE 17
VT ROUTE 17

W --

WARD HOLW

W LD TURKEY LN
W NDY RI DGE DR
WOODS RD

Community

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
WAI TSFI ELD
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
WARREN
FAYSTON
FAYSTON

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON

FAYSTON

FAYSTON
BUELS GORE
WAI TSFI ELD

FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON
FAYSTON

Low

851
1373

N
o

PRdrarRRRRERRRR R R

PR

675
1745

1225

7671
169

PR R R

High

1372
1702
542
728
192
127
1010
106
372
144
186
492
930
78
186
104
238

102
128
282
116
1224
2052
674
1744

150

790
8110
220

178
230
103
462

Pages

1,4,5
23,24

10
23
14
18

10
10, 16
10
26
26
26
26

18
16
21

18,24

18, 20
24

13

23
13
20

10
14
16
14,16

Generated by GeoLynx® DMS
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